For more information contact
Laura 01562 228712
teamvicar.kwtm@gmail.com

Please comé to a montnl Vi

10.30am-~12noon
In Holy Innocents’ Church, Foley Park, DY116LA

Wednesday 22nd January Wednesday 23rd July
Wednesday 12th February Wednesday 13th August
Wednesday 26th March Wednesday 24th September
Wednesday 23rd April Wednesday 22nd October
Wednesday 14th May Wednesday 12th November
Wednesday 25th June Wednesday 10th December

Delicious refreshments, VISits from communitys
partwners, creative arts group, occasional events,




